
 

2016 Plaistow Town Hall Holidays 
Plaistow Town Hall will be closed on the following dates: 
   

   

   

Friday 1-Jan New Years Day 

Monday 15-Feb President’s Day 

Monday 30-May Memorial Day 

Monday 4-Jul Independence Day 

Monday 5-Sep Labor Day 

Monday 10-Oct Columbus Day 

Friday 11-Nov Veteran’s Day 

Thursday 
24-Nov Thanksgiving 

Friday 25-Nov Day After Thanksgiving 

Friday 23-Dec Day Before Christmas 

Monday 26-Dec Christmas 

   

 


